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
room conveniently located in hallway. The master suite has lots of windows to enjoy nature, hardwood floors, ceramic shower,
soaker tub, his & her vanities and a large walk-in closet with built ins, 2nd full bath has access from both bedrooms. The lower
level has a large family room with ceramic floors, lots of windows and opens to a nice patio. Spacious 3rd bedroom overlooking
covered patio. Nice size 4th bedroom, both serviced by a Jack & Jill bath each having its own private vanity & dressing area.
Study or hobby room. Home gym or could be a 5th bedroom. Great workshop with lots of windows, heat & air. 3 car garage
4744+/- sq. ft. Offered at $830,000. Call Charlie Fowler CRC Realty Inc. 256-366-9327

INDIAN RIVER – CUSTOM BUILT

420549-1

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
mailto:crcrealty@aol.com


TNValleyHomeFinder.com Equal Housing Opportunity4

422006-1

www.crcrealtyinc.com

Janet
McLeary
AssociAte
Broker

256-335-7511
crs, gri, ABr

“Multi-Million Dollar
Producer”

Experience, Integrity,
Dependability, Trust

ZONED FOR ACTION - COMMERCIAL - Seize a ground floor opportunity in this 3.67
level acres in Florence city limits with approx. 710 ft bordering Cypress Creek, currently
zoned B1.... Possibilities are endless. Currently used for single family residential, includes
4 stall barn with electricity and water, fenced pasture, nice covered pavilion with picnic
tables beside babbling creek is real “stress reliever”, 4 bedroom 2 bath, 3100 sq ft house
needs updates and remodeling. House and property being sold as is plus buyer to verify
all information. Small portion of land near creek in flood plane but lots still available for
commercial development. FIRST TIME ON MARKET. Qualified buyers only. $289,900.

3.6
7 ACRES

121 FAIRGROUND ROAD, FLORENCE

NEW
PRICE!

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
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717 Michigan Ave., Muscle Shoals • (256) 383-8894 • WindowWorldMuscleShoals.com

Voted #1 Window Company
TimesDaily Readers’ Choice

444222111000444888-111
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

401 River Bluff Dr.
3 BR/ 2 full baths, updated kitchen
w/island, mother-in law suite/

apartment

13, 14, 15, 16 Ricky Drive
4 separate lots w/view of Wilson Lake,
close to Robert Trent Jones Golf Course

14050 HWY 20
Free standing building on Hwy 20, was a
restaurant, plumbing is still ready to go,
large dining & kitchen area, separate

garage on property w/ 3 bays

407 Lakeside Cr.
Wilson Lake waterfront

Boat lift, 120’ waterfrontage

PEN
DING

4422
0044

4477
-11

1701 Jackson Ave.
Large home in Jackson Heights Subd.
on 2 lots with 2 master bedrooms.
Hardwood flooring. Large eat in
kitchen, large den w/fireplace.

710 Old Hwy. 20
24 acres, 2 barns,

2 BR/1 bath rental home

117 James Ct.
4 BR, 3 1/2 BA, cul-de-sac, custom
cabinets, granite in kitchen/baths,
insulated interior walls, sunroom

1242 Florence Blvd.
10,000 sq.ft. on Florence Blvd., One of
the highest traffic counts in the Shoals,

open floor plan w/many uses

525 S. Richards St.
2 BR/ 1BA, new windows
and door, close to hospital

145 Button Ave.
North Florence, close to the college,
3BR/1BA, fenced yard, corner lot,

well maintained

126 Norwood Court
Just off Wood Ave, Total update,
workshop, hardwoods, RV parking

pad w/drain

County Road 91
Lot has interest in common lot
on Wheeler Lake w/pier

1626 Pinehurst Blvd.
3 BR/ 1 BA, York Terrace area,
new windows & flooring, new

central heat and air

110 Queensbury Lane
4 BR/3 BA, master suite

w/sitting area, whirlpool tub,
new hardwoods

2120 Berry Circle
Hickory Hills, remodeled

w/open spaces, large family room,
4 BR/2BA, new countertops

& appppliances

SO
LD

13615 2nd Street
Commercial building with lots of coolers,

2300 sq. ft. +-, great potential

SO
LD

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

PEN
DING

PEN
DING

PEN
DING

NEW
LIS

TIN
G
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate
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